Discover
the Difference
HES 1500 & 1600 Series
Electric Strikes
The most advanced, modular electric strikes that
work with every brand of cylindrical or mortise locks
designed to work with a 4-7/8" strike plate.
Dynamic  |  Flexible  |  Modular

1DB Faceplate Kit for
Deadbolts
How to Order
Series Model Finish* Option (s)
1500 – – 630 – LM
Choose the electric strike series
number
Specify to include select faceplates
and hardware in the box
Choose finish number. Complete Pacs are only
available in the 630 finish Select options
1500 C  – 1500C 605  Bright Brass LM Lock Monitor
1600 CS – 1600CS 606  Satin Brass DLM Dual Lock Monitor
CLB – 1600CLB 612  Satin Bronze LMS  Lock Monitor and Strike Monitor*
CDB – 1600CDB 613  Bronze Toned DLMS  Dual Lock Monitors and Strike Monitor*
613E    Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze OPT-1LM Single Lock Monitor
629  Bright Stainless Steel OPT-1DLM Dual Lock Monitors
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP  Black Suede Powder
*Complete Pacs are only available in the 630 finish